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The menu of Duck Inn from Chicago includes 107 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $21.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Duck Inn is a beloved restaurant in
Chicago that consistently receives glowing reviews from diners. The service is top-notch, with staff going above
and beyond to make guests feel welcome. The food is outstanding, with dishes like rotisserie duck, duck wings,
and unique cocktails that keep patrons coming back for more. The cozy atmosphere and attentive service make
Duck Inn an ideal spot for a date night or celebration. With a reputation for excellent food and service, Duck Inn

is a must-visit for both locals and visitors to Chicago.
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Salads

FARMERS SALAD

Main Courses

FOIE GRAS TERRINE

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Burger

KIDS' CHEESEBURGER

Extras

ADD FRIED EGG

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Patisserie

CHOCOLATE BEIGNET

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Sweet

THE RON SWANSON

Mexican Dishes

CHILAQUILES

$16.0

$20.0

$2.3

$13.0

$115.0

$28.0

$4.6

Main

STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA $10.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Sandwiches & Burgers

FANCY BOLOGNA SAMMICH $14.9
Biscuits
CHEDDAR BAY BISCUITS $8.0

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS $24.0

Brunch Sides
HOUSEMADE SPAM KIMCHI MAYO $7.0

Second Course

SCALLOP PORK BELLY $38.0
Cold

HAMACHI CRUDO $20.0
Shareables

DUCK WINGS $17.0
Appetizers & Sides

RIED CHEESE CURDS $9.2
On Tap

ARIZE KOMBUCHA $6.9
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Seasonal Entrees
CRISPY CHICKEN THIGHS $27.0

Lunch & Brunch Entrées
SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO

TOAST $21.0
Option 2

FOIE GRAS TOAST $20.7
Flats

DUCK PIZZA $28.0
Lunch - Secondi/Main
Course

TUSCAN RIBEYE $95.0
Breakfast On The Side
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $8.0
Mouse's Pizzas

GARDEN PIZZA $18.0
Antipasti

BURRATA $20.0
APPETIZERS

Seafood

GRILLED OCTOPUS $28.0
WALLEYE $32.0
A La Carte

HUITLACOCHE GNOCCHI $22.0

HAND ROLLED WIDE NOODLES

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE

Fish
SEA BASS
SMOKED SALMON

Dessert

CITRUS UPSIDE DOWN CAKE
PANNA COTTA

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY
MIMOSA

American Food

HOT DOG
EGGS BENEDICT

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Popular Items

STRAWBERRY CREAM FRENCH

TOAST
HAMBURGER SANDWICH

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

$14.0

$14.9

$4.6
$5.7

$17.0

$12.0
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TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Coffee & Drinks

SPARROW COFFEE DUCK INN
BLEND

HEXE COFFEE
BONESHAKER COLD BREW

Pizza

SOUTHSIDE PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
RABBIT CONFIT PIZZA
SPECIAL PIZZA

Side Dishes

GRITS

DUCK FAT POTATOES
DUCK FAT FRIES
CHEESE CURDS

Classics

DECENT BEEF

DUCK INN DOG

SINGLE PATTY UP OVER
UP OVER BURGER

Bar Snacks
FRIED CHEESE CURDS
DUCK FAT DOG

BAR SALAD

CRISPY PIG HEAD

$4.6

$6.9

$20.0
$17.0
$25.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$18.0
$14.0
$12.0
$16.0

$15.0
$10.0

$8.0
$12.0

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

FRENCH

BAR

Brunch Cocktails

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

CONCORDE TO PARIS

THE REANIMATOR

THE DLT $18.4
CORN'N'OIL $11.5

Brunch

COLLIN'S GRANDMA'S STICKY
BUNS

EGG MCDUCKINN $16.0
DUCK DUCK SOPE $19.0
ROTISSERIE DUCK HASH $24.0
THE BRIDGEPORT BREAKFAST $18.0
UP 'N' OVER BURGER $17.0

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TURKEY

BURGER

TOSTADAS

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

SALAD

Ingredients Used
DUCK $82.0
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. BRUSSELS SPROUTS $14.0 MUSTARD

* COLLARD GREENS $7.0 BEEF
BACON $7.0 BISCUIT

SAUSAGE $7.0 TOMATO
ONION EGG
PICKLE AVOCADO
CELERY CHEESE
Duck Inn

2701 S. Eleanor St., Chicago
60608, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 05:00 -22:00
Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:30 -21:00
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