





https://menuweb.menu 2701 S. Eleanor St., Chicago 60608, United States +13127248811 - https://www.theduckinnchicago.com/









The **menu of Duck Inn** from <u>Chicago</u> includes *107* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$21.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Duck Inn is a beloved restaurant in Chicago that consistently receives glowing reviews from diners. The service is top-notch, with staff going above and beyond to make guests feel welcome. The food is outstanding, with dishes like rotisserie duck, duck wings, and unique cocktails that keep patrons coming back for more. The cozy atmosphere and attentive service make Duck Inn an ideal spot for a date night or celebration. With a reputation for excellent food and service, Duck Inn is a must-visit for both locals and visitors to Chicago.



Salads FARMERS SALAD	\$16.0	Main STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA	\$10.0
Main Courses FOIE GRAS TERRINE	\$20.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Sandwiches & Burgers FANCY BOLOGNA SAMMICH	\$14.9
Burger KIDS' CHEESEBURGER		Biscuits CHEDDAR BAY BISCUITS	\$8.0
Extras ADD FRIED EGG	\$2.3	Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$24.0
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Brunch Sides HOUSEMADE SPAM KIMCHI MAYO	\$7.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Second Course SCALLOP PORK BELLY	\$38.0
Pâtisserie		Cold	
CHOCOLATE BEIGNET	\$13.0	HAMACHI CRUDO	\$20.0
Steaks RIBEYE STEAK	\$115.0	Shareables DUCK WINGS	\$17.0
Sweet THE RON SWANSON	\$28.0	Appetizers & Sides RIED CHEESE CURDS	\$9.2
Mexican Dishes CHILAQUILES	\$4.6	On Tap  ARIZE KOMBUCHA	\$6.9

**HUITLACOCHE GNOCCHI** 

1 2	-00	30.	00
1			A
	5	Ash C	
1	MAN	J. W.	4
			$\mathcal{L}^{ij}$

			the street of
<b>Seasonal Entrees</b>		HAND ROLLED WIDE NOODLES	\$20.0
CRISPY CHICKEN THIGHS	\$27.0	0	
Lunch O Duunch Entué		Sauces	
Lunch & Brunch Entrées		BBQ	
SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO TOAST	\$21.0	BBQ SAUCE	
		Fish	
Option 2		SEA BASS	
FOIE GRAS TOAST	\$20.7	SMOKED SALMON	
Flats		Dessert	
DUCK PIZZA	\$28.0		<b>6440</b>
		CITRUS UPSIDE DOWN CAKE PANNA COTTA	\$14.0
Lunch - Secondi/Main		PANNA COTTA	
Course		Cocktails	
TUSCAN RIBEYE	\$95.0	BLOODY MARY	
Breakfast On The Side		MIMOSA	
		A	
BUTTERMILK BISCUIT	\$8.0	American Food	
Mouse's Pizzas		HOT DOG	
GARDEN PIZZA	\$18.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$14.9
		Coffee	
Antipasti		ESPRESSO	\$4.6
BURRATA	\$20.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$5.7
APPETIZERS			
Seafood		Popular Items	
	<b>\$00.0</b>	STRAWBERRY CREAM FRENCH TOAST	\$17.0
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$28.0	HAMBURGER SANDWICH	\$12.0
WALLEYE	\$32.0	WESTOLK SAREWISH	Ψ±2.0
A La Carte		Toast	

**FRENCH TOAST** 

\$22.0



TOAST		<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
AVOCADO TOAST		DESSERT	
		ITALIAN	
Coffee & Drinks		FRENCH	
SPARROW COFFEE DUCK INN BLEND	\$4.6	BAR	
HEXE COFFEE		Brunch Cocktails	
BONESHAKER COLD BREW	\$6.9	CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	
Pizza		CONCORDE TO PARIS	
SOUTHSIDE PIZZA	\$20.0	THE REANIMATOR	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$17.0	THE DLT	\$18.4
RABBIT CONFIT PIZZA	\$25.0	CORN'N'OIL	\$11.5
SPECIAL PIZZA		Brunch	
Side Dishes		COLLIN'S GRANDMA'S STICKY BUNS	\$9.0
GRITS	\$7.0	EGG MCDUCKINN	\$16.0
DUCK FAT POTATOES	\$7.0	DUCK DUCK SOPE	\$19.0
DUCK FAT FRIES	\$7.0	ROTISSERIE DUCK HASH	\$24.0
CHEESE CURDS		THE BRIDGEPORT BREAKFAST	\$18.0
		UP 'N' OVER BURGER	\$17.0
Classics			
DECENT BEEF	\$18.0	These Types Of Dishe	<b>?</b> S
DUCK INN DOG	\$14.0	Are Being Served	
SINGLE PATTY UP OVER	\$12.0	TURKEY	
UP OVER BURGER	\$16.0	BURGER	
Bar Snacks		TOSTADAS	
		DESSERTS	
FRIED CHEESE CURDS	\$15.0	ICE CREAM	
DUCK FAT DOG	\$10.0	SALAD	
BAR SALAD	\$8.0		
CRISPY PIG HEAD	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	

DUCK \$82.0



	Alexandra A	
4		

BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$14.0 MUSTARD

COLLARD GREENS \$7.0 BEEF

BACON \$7.0 BISCUIT

SAUSAGE \$7.0 TOMATO

ONION EGG

PICKLE AVOCADO

CELERY CHEESE

### **Duck Inn**

2701 S. Eleanor St., Chicago 60608, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 05:00 -22:00 Thursday 05:00 -22:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 05:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:30 -21:00



Made with Menu